SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
PROJECT DATA
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PROJECT NAME :
ARCHITECT :

the architectural aesthetics while
maintaining a minimal sight line.
ORDER GUIDE:
MODEL WIDTH LENGTHX INSTALL
BFDRP
A -
ANCHOR
B -
BOLT-IN
A - 1/4 INCH ALUMINUM
P - 3/16 INCH STEEL
S - 3/16 INCH TYPE
304 STAINLESS STEEL
V - 3/16 INCH TYPE
316 STAINLESS STEEL
MATERIAL
S - SINGLE LEAF
D - DOUBLE LEAF
COVER L
SINGLE
DOOR
24" X 24"
30" X 36"
36" X 36"
42" X 42"
DOUBLE
DOOR
48" X 48"
48" X 72"
60" X 60"
Additional sizes and options available, call for more information.
LATCH: Slam latch, Type 316 stainless steel with inside lever handle,
includes removable 5/16 inch steel square "L" handle and threaded plug.
MATERIALS:
FRAME:
Aluminum Primed Steel Stainless Steel
Angle Frame
Cast-in
Angle Frame
Bolt-in
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<